GAPI - Pipe lengthwise seam
Galvanized steel - Pull ring edge
Pipe, galvanised with lengthwise seam, pull ring
edge.
GAPI - Pipe lengthwise seam
Art.no Ø (mm) L (mm) Weight (kg)
GAPI-100-20 100 2000 4
GAPI-120-20 120 2000 4,8
GAPI-125-20 125 2000 5
GAPI-140-20 140 2000 5,6
GAPI-150-20 150 2000 6
GAPI-160-20 160 2000 6,4
GAPI-180-20 180 2000 7
GAPI-200-20 200 2000 8
GAPI-225-20 225 2000 9
GAPI-250-20 250 2000 10
GAPI-300-20 300 2000 11,4
GAPI-315-20 315 2000 12
GAPI-350-20 350 2000 13
GAPI-400-20 400 2000 18
GAPI-450-20 450 2000 20,6
GAPI-500-20 500 2000 22,8
GAPI-550-20 550 2000 25
GAPI-600-20 600 2000 27,2
GAPI-630-20 630 2000 28,8
GAPI-650-20 650 2000 30
GAPI-700-20 700 2000 32
Art.no Ø (mm) L (mm) Weight (kg)
GAPI-750-20 750 2000 34
GAPI-800-20 800 2000 40
GAPI-850-20 850 2000 54,45
GAPI-900-20 900 2000 46
GAPI-950-20 950 2000 49
GAPI-1000-20 1000 2000 65,38
Art.no Ø (mm) L (mm) Weight (kg)
GAPI-100-10 100 1000 2
GAPI-120-10 120 1000 2,4
GAPI-125-10 125 1000 2,5
GAPI-140-10 140 1000 2,8
GAPI-150-10 150 1000 3
GAPI-160-10 160 1000 3,2
GAPI-180-10 180 1000 3,5
GAPI-200-10 200 1000 4
GAPI-225-10 225 1000 5
GAPI-250-10 250 1000 5,5
GAPI-300-10 300 1000 5,9
GAPI-315-10 315 1000 6
GAPI-350-10 350 1000 6,5
GAPI-400-10 400 1000 9
GAPI-450-10 450 1000 10,3
GAPI-500-10 500 1000 11,4
GAPI-550-10 550 1000 12,5
GAPI-600-10 600 1000 13,6
GAPI-630-10 630 1000 14,4
GAPI-650-10 650 1000 15
GAPI-700-10 700 1000 16
GAPI-750-10 750 1000 17
GAPI-800-10 800 1000 20
GAPI-850-10 850 1000 35,1
GAPI-900-10 900 1000 23
GAPI-950-10 950 1000 24,5
GAPI-1000-10 1000 1000 39,38
Art.no Ø (mm) L (mm) Weight (kg)
GAPI-100-05 100 500 1
GAPI-120-05 120 500 4,8
GAPI-125-05 125 500 1,25
GAPI-140-05 140 500 1,4
GAPI-150-05 150 500 1,5
GAPI-160-05 160 500 1,6
GAPI-180-05 180 500 1,75
GAPI-200-05 200 500 2
GAPI-225-05 225 500 2,5
GAPI-250-05 250 500 2,75
GAPI-300-05 300 500 2,85
GAPI-315-05 315 500 3
GAPI-350-05 350 500 3,25
GAPI-400-05 400 500 4,5
GAPI-450-05 450 500 5,15
GAPI-500-05 500 500 5,7
GAPI-550-05 550 500 6,25
GAPI-600-05 600 500 6,8
GAPI-630-05 630 500 7,2
GAPI-650-05 650 500 7,5
GAPI-700-05 700 500 8
GAPI-750-05 750 500 8,5
GAPI-800-05 800 500 10
GAPI-850-05 850 500 22,2
GAPI-900-05 900 500 11,5
GAPI-950-05 950 500 12,5
GAPI-1000-05 1000 500 26,38
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE